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1. Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 156 2 168 1 174 1 234 732 4

2. Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 1 114 3 84 5 29 1 180 5 23 2 152 530 6

3. Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 13 9 21 5 29 9 19,5 1 108 2 92 1 228 476,5 7

4. Marzuan Danial 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen 2 76 2 104 17 10,5 3 30 1 84 3 58 2 120 2 156 3 46 3 76 464 10

5. Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt Sachsen-Anhalt 5 19 17 10,5 2 116 3 60 2 68 3 76 319,5 6

6. Pongratz Luis 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 42 3 78 1 138 5 38 296 4

7. Becsh Alexander 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 252 252 1

8. Rullköter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg 5 26 1 90 3 78 5 23 217 4

9. Blühdorn Anton 2006 Hamburger SV Hamburg 5 19 G3 2 5 29 5 30 1 102 3 36 5 38 206 7

10. Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 3 38 9 21 3 58 3 60 5 39 5 23 5 38 195 7

11. Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen 5 19 3 52 9 21 3 30 3 28 5 29 2 72 5 38 192 8

12. Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel Baden-Württemburg 3 52 2 60 5 39 9 11,5 162,5 4

13. Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern 5 26 5 15 2 56 9 19,5 3 46 147,5 5

14. Niemann Mark 2006 BV Friedrichsdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 26 9 21 5 15 5 30 5 39 116 5

15. Gollapalli Saketh Anand 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen 3 38 G3 2 17 10,5 G4 1 5 14 9 14,5 9 15 9 19,5 3 36 9 11,5 9 19 113 11

16. Grenzheuser Jan 2006 RC Nußloch Baden-Württemburg 9 13 3 28 5 39 5 23 103 4

17. Graeve Kevin 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 9 14,5 3 34 5 18 9 19 85,5 5

18. Soares Martim Belgien 3 84 84 1

18. Bergamos Lloyd Alexander 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen 9 13 G3 2 G3 2 5 14 9 14,5 5 30 9 19,5 9 9 G4 1 9 19 84 10

20. Janisch Jonas 2007 VfL Grasdorf Niedersachsen 5 30 5 17 G3 2 9 9 9 19 75 5

21. Cohrs-Thiede Hinrich 2006 MTV Salzhausen Niedersachsen G3 2 9 14,5 5 17 5 18 9 19 68,5 5

22. Huß Hans 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin G3 2 G3 2 3 34 5 18 G3 2 56 5

23. Wilewald Robin 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 9 14,5 5 17 G3 2 9 19 52,5 5

24. Nickel Marco 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern 9 13 G3 2 5 14 9 19,5 G3 2 48,5 5

25. Gutsche Matthis 2007 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg 9 14,5 5 17 9 9 G3 2 42,5 4
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25. Gutsche Matthis 2007 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg 9 14,5 5 17 9 9 G3 2 42,5 4

26. Euler Philipp 2006 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 42 42 1

26. Lesuisse Lucas Belgien 5 42 42 1

26. Klein Benjamin 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 42 42 1

29. Seemann-Kahne Patric 2007 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern 5 26 17 9,75 G4 1 36,75 3

30. Knödel Felix 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern 9 13 17 9,75 9 11,5 34,25 3

31. Hartmann Felix 2006 TV Unterdürrbach Bayern G3 2 G4 1 G3 2 G4 1 G3 2 9 15 G3 2 G3 2 9 11,5 31 9

32. Nopper Ben 2006 SG Dornheim Hessen G3 2 17 10,5 5 15 G3 2 29,5 4

33. Magister Jonas 2007 SV Stöckheim Niedersachsen 17 10,5 9 14,5 G4 1 26 3

34. Ohlow Nils 2006 1. BV Weimar Thüringen 9 15 17 9,75 24,75 2

35. Kuhlmann Finn 2006 1. BC Düren Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 13 17 10,5 23,5 2

36. Jin Joshua 2006 ASV Niederndorf Bayern 9 19,5 G3 2 21,5 2

37. Schroth Ole 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 21 21 1

37. Grellier Elias Centre Val de Loire Frankreich 9 21 21 1

37. Scheile Adrian 2006 SC Glandorf Niedersachsen G3 2 9 19 21 2

37. Schmüth Jonathan 2006 BSG Eutin Schleswig-Holstein G3 2 9 19 21 2

41. Hillig Janne 2006 BV Marienberg Sachsen 9 19,5 G4 1 20,5 2

42. Cho Yuri 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin 5 19 G4 1 20 2

42. Taha Adam 2008 BV Marienberg Sachsen G3 2 9 15 G4 1 G3 2 20 4

44. Haug Norik BC Westfalia Herne Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 19,5 19,5 1

45. Steimer Maximilian 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern 9 13 G3 2 G3 2 G3 2 19 4

45. Ulrich Joshua 2006 BSC Waghäusel Baden-Württemburg 9 13 G3 2 G3 2 G3 2 19 4

45. Keßler Max 2006 1. Ilmenauer BC Thüringen 9 15 G3 2 G3 2 19 3

48. Dörschel Mika 2007 SV Wipperfürth Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 18 18 1

48. Haupt Luis 2007 SV Blau-Weiß Niederroßla Thüringen 9 15 G3 2 G4 1 18 3

50. Grundmann Dominik 2006 BV 57 Niedersedlitz Sachsen G4 1 9 15 G4 1 17 3

51. Trivedi Harsh 2007 TG Unterliederbach Hessen 5 15 15 1

51. Wolff Christopher 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen 9 15 15 1

53. März Jannis 2006 BV Gifhorn Niedersachsen 9 14,5 14,5 1

54. Most Philipp 2006 KSG Gerlingen Baden-Württemburg 5 14 14 1

55. Schuster Michel 2007 VfL Lohbrügge Hamburg G3 2 G3 1 9 9 G4 1 13 4

56. Gomi Amuari Flume Ile Badminton Frankreich 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Tran Ho Duc 2006 ASC Göttingen Niedersachsen 17 10,5 10,5 1
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56. Doppke Niklas 2006 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Perrennou Ylan Centre Val de Loire Frankreich 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Lehmann Felix 2006 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Mücksch Mika 2006 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Warning Noah Luxemburg 17 10,5 10,5 1

56. Thiele Yannick 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 17 10,5 10,5 1

64. Fehse Noah 2006 TSV Bad Abbach Bayern 17 9,75 9,75 1

65. Kühne Moritz 2007 Blau-Weiß Wittorf Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 G3 2 G3 2 G3 2 7 4

66. Labrenz Robert 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen G4 1 G3 2 G3 2 5 3

66. Totzauer Tim 2006 TuS Geretsried Bayern G3 2 G4 1 G3 2 5 3

66. Maschauer Samuel 2006 TSV Zirndorf Bayern G3 2 G4 1 G3 2 5 3

69. Luong Wing Hong 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen G3 2 G3 2 4 2

69. Martens Jan 2007 Blau-Weiss Buchholz Niedersachsen G3 2 G3 2 4 2

69. Dukart Lukas 2006 Blau-Weiß Wittorf Schleswig-Holstein G3 2 G3 2 4 2

69. Bockhold Jaron 2007 TSV Berkenthin Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 G3 2 G4 1 4 3

69. Belke Florian 2006 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G3 2 G4 1 G4 1 4 3

69. Monsees Tebbe 2006 TSV Wallhöfen Niedersachsen G3 2 G3 2 4 2

69. Lopez de la Cruz Dominik 2008 Berliner SC Berlin G3 2 G3 2 4 2

76. Weber Silas 2006 BV Maintal Hessen G3 2 G4 1 3 2

76. Pils Colin 2006 BV Varel Niedersachsen G3 2 G4 1 3 2

76. Schmid Marvin 2006 TSV Diedorf Bayern G3 2 G4 1 3 2

76. Schütt Felix 2007 SV Harkenbleck Niedersachsen G3 2 G4 1 3 2

76. Oßwald Benno 2007 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G3 2 G4 1 3 2

81. Vater Kjell 2008 SSW Hamburg Hamburg G3 2 2 1

81. Canstein Lorenz 2008 SpVgg Pittenhart Bayern G3 2 2 1

81. Pal Balasz 2006 TSV Wolfstein Bayern G3 2 2 1

81. Rieger Lukas 2007 TSV Heubach Baden-Württemburg G3 2 2 1

81. Grußbach Philipp 2006 TG Worms Rheinhessen-Pfalz G3 2 2 1

81. Ommer Sören 2007 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 2 1

81. Strack Jonah 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 2 1

81. Chen Kaili TG Unterliederbach Hessen G3 2 2 1

81. Lim Miro 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin G3 2 2 1

81. Hüfner Johann 2006 SG Ansbach Hessen G3 2 2 1

81. Gopp Jannik 2006 TV Zellingen Bayern G3 2 2 1

81. Dhaliwal Rowin Singh 2006 PSV Bremen Bremen G3 2 2 1
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81. Dhaliwal Rowin Singh 2006 PSV Bremen Bremen G3 2 2 1

81. Hammer Otis 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

81. Werner Mathis 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

81. Humke Tom 2007 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

81. Pompe Lennert 2007 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz Thüringen G3 2 2 1

81. Litzrodt Jonas 2007 1. Erfurter BV Thüringen G3 2 2 1

81. Ebert Arthur 2006 Berliner SC Berlin G3 2 2 1

81. Le David 2006 VfL Grasdorf Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

81. Palatzky Linus 2007 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau Niedersachsen G4 1 G4 1 2 2

81. Kindel Lucas 2006 VfL Lohbrügge Hamburg G3 2 2 1

81. Lin Leon 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G3 2 2 1

81. Rübensam Bent 2007 Berliner SC Berlin G4 1 G4 1 2 2

104. Krabbenhöft Josse 2007 Blau-Weiß Neumünster Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 1 1

104. Sadewater Anton 2006 SC Brandenburg Berlin G4 1 1 1

104. Liebchen Simon 2006 SC Brandenburg Berlin G4 1 1 1

104. Narayanaswany Arjun BG Neuköln Berlin G4 1 1 1

104. Neumann Karl 2009 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Rifert Sascha 2007 TSV Aichach Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Zeidler Malte 2006 TSV Allersberg Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Geyer Dennis 2006 TSV 1861 Zirndorf Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Bösl Tobias 2006 TSV Wolfstein Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Rutz Lukas 2007 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Strößler Lenny 2008 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern G4 1 1 1

104. Freistedt Leonard BSV Kisdorf G4 1 1 1

104. Schmeier Maximilian TSG Bergedorf Hamburg G4 1 1 1

104. Fischer Felix TSG Bergedorf Hamburg G4 1 1 1

104. Jauk Moritz 2008 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G4 1 1 1

104. Weinrich Manuel SG Medizin Heiligenstadt Thüringen G4 1 1 1

104. Kühn Luca Maxim SG Medizin Heiligenstadt Thüringen G4 1 1 1

104. Kovalenko Samuel 2007 1. BV Weimar Thüringen G4 1 1 1

104. Büschel Lorenz SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G4 1 1 1

104. de Pasqualin Timon 2006 SV Stöckheim Niedersachsen G4 1 1 1

104. Teichmann Maximilian 2006 TuS Geretsried Bayern G4 1 1 1
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104. Heidel Julian 2006 VfB Merseburg Sachsen-Anhalt G4 1 1 1

104. Verchow Adam 2006 VfB Merseburg Sachsen-Anhalt G4 1 1 1

104. Hüfner Johann 2006 SG 1862 Ansbach Hessen G4 1 1 1

104. Vollrath Tyler 2007 VfB Merseburg Sachsen-Anhalt G4 1 1 1

104. Reimann Johannes 2006 TV Hofheim Hessen G4 1 1 1
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Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte

1. Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 27 2 38 1 39 1 54 158 4
1. Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 27 2 38 1 39 1 54 1 24 158 5
3. Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 1 21 1 57 2 26 2 24 1 27 2 32 142 6
3. Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 1 21 1 57 2 26 2 24 3 18 1 27 2 32 142 7
5. Blühdorn Anton 2006 Hamburger SV Hamburg 2 14 5 9,5 3 13 1 36 1 21 1 48 119 6
5. Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt Sachsen-Anhalt 2 14 5 9,5 3 13 1 36 1 21 1 48 119 6
7. Marzuan Danial 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen 3 7 2 18 5 9,5 1 15 5 6,5 3 12 2 36 5 4,5 3 16 85 8
8. Niemann Mark 2006 BV Friedrichsdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen 2 18 5 9,5 1 15 3 12 2 36 81 5
9. Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern 3 9 2 10 1 15 3 18 2 18 61 5
9. Nickel Marco 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern 3 9 2 10 1 15 3 18 2 18 61 5
11. Gollapalli Saketh Anand 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen G3 1 9 4,75 3 5 2 10 G3 1 3 18 2 16 3 9 3 16 60 8
12. Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen 3 7 2 10 2 16 3 9 3 16 51 5
13. Wilewald Robin 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 9 4,75 3 13 2 14 3 8 5 8 43 5
13. Graeve Kevin 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 9 4,75 3 13 2 14 3 8 5 8 43 5
15. Rullköter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg 3 9 3 5 5 9 3 9 32 4
15. Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel Baden-Württemburg 3 9 3 5 5 9 3 9 32 4
15. Huß Hans 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin G3 1 3 7 3 8 3 16 32 4

18. Bergamos Lloyd Alexander 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen G3 1 9 4,75 G3 1 G3 1 G3 1 3 12 5 9 G3 1 G3 1 G3 1 26,75 10
18. Hartmann Felix 2006 TV Unterdürrbach Bayern G3 1 9 4,75 G3 1 G3 1 3 12 5 9 G3 1 G3 1 26,75 8

20. Dörschel Mika 2007 SV Wipperfürth Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 24 24 1
21. Monsees Tebbe 2006 TSV Wallhöfen Niedersachsen 9 4,75 G3 1 3 7 5 8 20,75 4
22. Becsh Alexander 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 19 19 1
22. Thiele Yannick 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 19 19 1
22. Klein Benjamin 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 19 19 1
22. Schroth Ole 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 19 19 1
26. Cohrs-Thiede Hinrich 2006 MTV Salzhausen Niedersachsen G3 1 5 6,5 G3 1 3 8 16,5 4
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26. Cohrs-Thiede Hinrich 2006 MTV Salzhausen Niedersachsen G3 1 5 6,5 G3 1 3 8 16,5 4
26. Gutsche Matthis 2007 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg 5 6,5 G3 1 G3 1 5 8 16,5 4
26. Schuster Michel 2007 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg 5 6,5 G3 1 G3 1 5 8 16,5 4
29. Grenzheuser Jan 2006 RC Nußloch Baden-Württemburg 5 4,5 3 5 G3 1 5 4,5 15 4

29. Ulrich Joshua 2006 BSC Waghäusel Baden-Württemburg 5 4,5 3 5 G3 1 5 4,5 15 4

31. Knödel Felix 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern 5 4,5 5 9 G3 1 14,5 3

31. Kühne Moritz 2007 Blau-Weiß Wittorf Schleswig-Holstein 5 6,5 3 7 G4 0,5 G4 0,5 14,5 3

33. Grundmann Dominik 2006 BV 57 Niedersedlitz Sachsen 3 7 5 6 G3 1 14 3

33. Labrenz Robert 2006 SG Weixdorf Sachsen 3 7 5 6 G3 1 14 3

33. Pongratz Luis 2006 STC BW Solingen Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 9,5 9 4,5 14 2

36. Scheile Adrian 2006 SC Glandorf Niedersachsen 9 4,75 5 8 12,75 2

36. Magister Jonas 2007 SV Stöckheim Niedersachsen 9 4,75 5 8 12,75 2

36. Schütt Felix 2007 SV Harkenbleck Niedersachsen 9 4,75 5 8 12,75 2

39. Belke Florian 2006 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen 5 6 9 4,5 G3 1 11,5 3

39. Keßler Max 2006 1. Ilmenauer BC Thüringen 5 6 9 4,5 G3 1 11,5 3

41. Nopper Ben 2006 SG Dornheim Hessen G3 1 9 4,75 3 5 10,75 2

42. Jin Joshua 2006 ASV Niederndorf Bayern 5 9 G3 1 10 2

43. Euler Philipp 2006 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 9,5 9,5 1

43. Grellier Elias Centre Val de Loire Frankreich 5 9,5 9,5 1

43. Perrennou Ylan Centre Val de Loire Frankreich 5 9,5 9,5 1

43. Hillig Janne 2006 BV Marienberg Sachsen 5 9 G4 0,5 9,5 2

43. Taha Adam 2008 BV Marienberg Sachsen 5 9 G4 0,5 9,5 2

48. Assmus Vin 2006 TSV Wallhöfen Niedersachsen G3 1 3 7 8 2

48. Haupt Luis 2007 SV Blau-Weiß Niederroßla Thüringen 5 6 G3 1 G3 1 8 3
50. Pils Colin 2006 BV Varel Niedersachsen G3 1 5 6,5 7,5 2
51. Ohlow Nils 2006 1. BV Weimar Thüringen 5 6 G3 1 7 2
51. Dukart Lukas 2006 Blau-Weiß Wittorf Schleswig-Holstein 5 6,5 G4 0,5 7 2
51. Oßwald Benno 2007 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen 5 6 G3 1 7 2
54. März Jannis 2006 BV Gifhorn Niedersachsen 5 6,5 6,5 1
55. Wolff Christopher 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen 5 6 6 1
56. Schmid Marvin 2006 TSV Diedorf Bayern G3 1 5 4,5 5,5 2
57. Most Philipp 2006 KSG Gerlingen Baden-Württemburg 3 5 5 1
57. Waddicor Peter 2006 TSV Korntal Baden-Württemburg 3 5 5 1

German U11-Masters - Ranking 12.02.2017



59. Gomi Amuari Flume Ile Badminton Frankreich 9 4,75 4,75 1
59. Dörschel Mika 2007 SV Wipperfürth Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 4,75 4,75 1
59. Soares Martim Belgien 9 4,75 4,75 1
59. Lesuisse Lucas Belgien 9 4,75 4,75 1
59. Lehmann Felix 2006 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 4,75 4,75 1
59. Ommer Sören 2007 TV Refrath Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 4,75 4,75 1
65. Seemann-Kahne Patric 2007 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 Bayern 5 4,5 4,5 1
65. Fehse Noah 2006 TSV Bad Abbach Bayern 9 4,5 4,5 1
67. Maschauer Samuel 2006 TSV 1861 Zirndorf Bayern G3 1 G4 0,5 G3 1 2,5 3
68. Luong Wing Hong 2006 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil Hessen G3 1 G3 1 2 2
68. Palatzky Linus 2007 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau Niedersachsen G3 1 G3 1 2 2
68. Bockhold Jaron 2007 TSV Berkenthin Schleswig-Holstein G3 1 G4 0,5 G4 0,5 2 3
68. Lopez de la Cruz Dominik 2008 Berliner SC Berlin G3 1 G3 1 2 2
72. Le David 2006 VfL Grasdorf Niedersachsen G4 0,5 G3 1 1,5 2
72. Janisch Jonas 2007 VfL Grasdorf Niedersachsen G4 0,5 G3 1 1,5 2
72. Rübensam Bent 2007 Berliner SC Berlin G3 1 G4 0,5 1,5 2
72. Ebert Arthur 2006 Berliner SC Berlin G3 1 G4 0,5 1,5 2
76. Sadewater Anton 2006 SC Brandenburg Berlin G3 1 1 1
76. Lin Leon 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G3 1 1 1
76. Kindel Lucas 2006 VfL Lohbrügge Hamburg G3 1 1 1
76. Steimer Maximilian 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern G3 1 1 1
76. Haug Norik BC Westfalia Herne Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 1 1 1
76. Wagener Moritz 1. BC Siegen Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 1 1 1
76. Pompe Lennert 2007 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz Thüringen G3 1 1 1
76. Litzrodt Jonas 2007 1. Erfurter BV Thüringen G3 1 1 1
76. Hammer Otis 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau Niedersachsen G3 1 1 1
76. Warning Noah Luxemburg G3 1 1 1
76. Tran Ho Duc 2006 ASC Göttingen Niedersachsen G3 1 1 1
76. Doppke Niklas 2006 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 1 1 1
76. Mücksch Mika 2006 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 1 1 1
76. Heidel Julian 2006 VfB Merseburg Sachsen-Anhalt G3 1 1 1

76. Vollrath Tyler 2007 VfB Merseburg Sachsen-Anhalt G3 1 1 1

76. Cho Yuri 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin G3 1 1 1

76. Lim Miro 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin G3 1 1 1

76. Freistedt Leonard 2006 BSV Kisdorf Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 G4 0,5 1 2

76. Schmüth Jonathan 2006 BSG Eutin Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 G4 0,5 1 2
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76. Schmüth Jonathan 2006 BSG Eutin Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 G4 0,5 1 2

95. Krabbenhöft Josse 2007 Blau-Weiß Neumünster Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 0,5 1

95. Rutz Lukas 2007 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern G4 0,5 0,5 1

95. Strößler Lenny 2008 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg Bayern G4 0,5 0,5 1

95. Pal Balasz 2006 TSV Wolfstein Bayern G4 0,5 0,5 1

95. Bösl Tobias 2006 TSV Wolfstein Bayern G4 0,5 0,5 1

95. Geyer Dennis 2006 TSV 1861 Zirndorf Bayern G4 0,5 0,5 1
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Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte

1. Dreesen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV Hamburg 3 20 5 22 2 68 1 78 1 78 1 126 350 6

2. Soukupova Natalie Rychnow nad Kneznou Tschechien 1 102 1 126 2 84 312 3

3. Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 3 20 3 34 1 132 5 17 3 42 1 54 262 6

4. Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen 1 60 1 60 5 17 3 44 3 34 3 42 5 21 206 7

5. Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin 2 40 5 22 5 17 2 52 2 52 3 42 186 6

6. Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen G4 1 G3 2 3 44 3 34 5 21 3 42 141 6

7. Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen G3 2 1 42 1 66 5 21 131 4

8. Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf Bayern 3 20 2 28 2 44 9 10,5 2 36 127,5 5

9. Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 34 2 88 122 2

10. Boonen Amber Belgien 1 102 102 1

11. Winnefeld Constanze 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 9 8,5 5 22 3 26 3 26 5 21 95 5

12. Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen Baden-Württemburg 2 40 3 22 5 21 5 9 92 4

13. Viaccava Alessia 2006 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg 9 8,5 5 22 5 17 5 13 3 26 5 21 86 6

14. Bártová Apolena TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice Tschechien 2 84 84 1

15. Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen 9 8,5 9 11 3 26 5 13 5 21 71 5

16. Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg 3 20 3 22 9 10,5 3 18 70,5 4

17. Desmonts-Chacon Kathell Badminton Club Kemperlé Frankreich 2 68 68 1

18. Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G3 2 5 11 9 10,5 3 18 G3 2 41,5 5

19. Maag Charlotte 2006 TSV Diedorf Bayern 5 10 G4 1 5 21 5 9 41 4

20. Keo Boune Khoune Sarah 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 9 8,5 G3 2 5 13 5 13 G4 1 36,5 5

21. Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 9 8,5 9 11 G3 2 5 13 G3 2 34,5 5

22. Braun Greta 2006 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg Bayern 5 10 5 11 9 10,5 31,5 3

23. Geißler Anna 2006 Radebeuler BV Sachsen G4 1 5 17 9 10,5 G3 2 30,5 4

24. Bittner Jette-Thora 2006 BVG Goldbach/Laufach Hessen G3 2 G3 2 3 14 9 10,5 28,5 4

25. Marquordt Luna 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen G3 2 9 11 G3 2 5 13 28 4

26. Sensener Jean 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 3 14 G3 2 18 3
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26. Sensener Jean 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 3 14 G3 2 18 3

27. Stern Marie 2006 SpVgg Sterkrade-Nord Nordrhein-Westfalen 5 17 17 1

28. Würzinger Ramona 2006 OSC München Bayern G4 1 5 11 G3 2 14 3

29. Prokein Amalia 2006 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G3 2 9 10,5 G4 1 13,5 3

30. Stieler Feline 2006 SG Hemsbach Baden-Württemburg 5 11 11 1

30. Ly Celina 2007 Celler BC Niedersachsen 9 11 11 1

32. Fehse Lilja 2007 TSV Bad Abbach Bayern 9 10,5 10,5 1

33. Sinner Isabeau 2007 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen 9 8,5 8,5 1

34. Reese Sinikka 2006 Eckernförder MTV Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 G3 2 G3 2 5 3

35. Meinzen Jalina 2006 Radebeuler BV Sachsen G4 1 G3 2 G4 1 4 3

35. Hahmann Pia 2007 SV Niedersedlitz 57 Sachsen G3 2 G3 2 4 2

35. Hommelgaard Anna 2006 SV Bergstedt Hamburg G3 2 G4 1 G4 1 4 3

38. Zuchelkowski Anna-Lea SSW Hamburg Hamburg G4 1 G3 2 3 2

38. Opgen-Rhein Merit 2006 Berliner SC Berlin G3 2 G4 1 3 2

38. Gründel Clara 2007 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G4 1 G4 1 G4 1 3 3

41. Kruse Meike 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

41. Haberkorn Franziska 2006 TuS Geretsried Bayern G3 2 2 1

41. Klemt Verena 2006 TuS Geretsried Bayern G3 2 2 1

41. Rifert Alina 2007 TSV Aichach Bayern G3 2 2 1

41. Afanasev Leonie 2006 TG Worms Rheinhessen-Pfalz G3 2 2 1

41. Hoxhaxhiku Saida SSW Hamburg Hamburg G3 2 2 1

41. Wagner Marie-Lou 2007 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 2 1

41. Segler Lucienne 2007 BC Rheinbach Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 2 1

41. Schnegelberger Marina 2006 MTV Aalen Baden-Württemburg G3 2 2 1

41. Schmitt Greta 2006 1. BC Bonn-Beuel Nordrhein-Westfalen G3 2 2 1

41. Pinkel Anna 2007 TG Camberg Hessen G3 2 2 1

41. Sakowski Neele 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

41. Weber Friederike 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

41. Dhaliwal Mannat 2007 PSV Bremen Bremen G3 2 2 1

41. John Katharina 2006 Blau Weiss Buchholz Niedersachsen G3 2 2 1

41. Fink Maya 2006 Krummesser SV Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 G4 1 2 2

57. Süring Hannah 2006 SC Brandenburg Berlin G4 1 1 1

57. Maczkowiak Lea BG Neuköln Berlin G4 1 1 1
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57. Lehmann Sophia 2007 Fortuna Blankenfelde Berlin G4 1 1 1

57. von Mrozik Maja BG Neuköln Berlin G4 1 1 1

57. Rose Alina 2006 BSG Eutin Schleswig-Holstein G4 1 1 1

57. Zeng Leonie 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G4 1 1 1

57. Zyberaj Adriana TSG Bergedorf Hamburg G4 1 1 1

57. Kellner Matilda SG Medizin Heiligenstadt Thüringen G4 1 1 1

57. Heise Klara-Marie VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen G4 1 1 1

57. Schubert Victoria 2007 1. Erfurter BV Thüringen G4 1 1 1

57. Pham Kieu Anh 2007 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen G4 1 1 1

57. Schröder Frieda 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen G4 1 1 1

57. Huric Lejla 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G4 1 1 1

57. Ritter Toni Sabia 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt Sachsen-Anhalt G4 1 1 1

57. Hafner Mara 2007 TuS Wiebelskirchen Saarland G4 1 1 1

57. Ebe Greta 2006 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg G4 1 1 1
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Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte Platz Pkte

1. Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen 2 8 1 12 2 12 1 24 1 21 1 30 1 30 105 7

2. Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee Sachsen 2 8 2 12 1 24 1 21 1 30 1 15 90 6

3. Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien Berlin 1 12 2 16 3 7 1 15 1 15 2 20 66 6

3. Dreesen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV Hamburg 2 16 3 7 1 15 1 15 2 20 66 5

5. Soukupova Natalie Rychnow nad Kneznou Tschechien 2 14 2 20 1 30 64 3

6. Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen 1 12 1 12 3 8 2 20 3 10 54 5

7. Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 3 6 3 8 2 10 2 10 3 10 38 5

7. Keo Boune Khoune Sarah 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen 3 6 3 8 2 10 2 10 3 10 38 5

9. Viaccava Alessia 2006 TSG Bergedorf Hamburg G3 1 3 8 2 14 3 5 3 5 3 10 37 6

10. Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf Bayern 3 4 2 6 3 10 2 10 30 4

10. Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern 3 4 2 6 3 10 2 10 G3 1 30 5

12. Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen Baden-Württemburg 2 8 1 9 G3 1 3 5 23 4

12. Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 SpVgg Mössingen Baden-Württemburg 2 8 1 9 G3 1 3 5 23 4

14. Maag Charlotte 2006 TSV Diedorf Bayern 3 4 3 3 G4 0,5 1 15 22,5 4

15. Boonen Amber Belgien 1 18 18 1

15. Desmonts-Chacon Kathell Badminton Club Kemperlé Frankreich 1 18 18 1

17. Bittner Jette-Thora 2006 BVG Goldbach/Laufach Hessen 3 4 1 3 3 10 17 3

17. Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach Hessen 3 4 1 3 3 10 17 3

19. Geißler Anna 2006 Radebeuler BV Sachsen 3 4 3 7 5 5 G4 0,5 16,5 4

20. Meinzen Jalina 2006 Radebeuler BV Sachsen 3 4 3 7 5 5 16 3

21. Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen G3 1 G3 1 3 5 3 5 G3 1 12 5

21. Marquordt Luna 2006 SV Pennigsehl-Mainsche Niedersachsen G3 1 G3 1 3 5 3 5 12 4

21. Winnefeld Constanze 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 1 G3 1 3 5 3 5 G3 1 12 5

24. Braun Greta 2006 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg Bayern 3 4 3 3 G4 0,5 7,5 3

25. Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 6 6 1
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25. Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1. BV Mülheim Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 6 6 1

25. Stern Marie 2006 SpVgg Sterkrade-Nord Nordrhein-Westfalen 3 6 6 1

27. Naumann Kathalyn 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern 3 5 5 1

27. Wunderwald Fabia 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern 3 5 5 1

27. Fehse Lilja 2007 TSV Bad Abbach Bayern 5 5 5 1

27. Zeng Leonie 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern 5 5 5 1

31. Prokein Amalia 2006 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G3 1 G3 1 G4 0,5 2,5 3

31. Gründel Clara 2007 SV GutsMuths Jena Thüringen G3 1 G3 1 G4 0,5 2,5 3

33. Fink Maya 2006 Krummesser SV Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 G3 1 1,5 2

33. Reese Sinikka 2006 Eckernförder MTV Schleswig-Holstein G4 0,5 G3 1 1,5 2

33. Opgen-Rhein Merit 2006 Berliner SC Berlin G3 1 G4 0,5 1,5 2

36. Kruse Meike 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 1 1 1

36. Ammesdörfer Sophie 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern G3 1 1 1

36. Nowak Luisa 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 Bayern G3 1 1 1

36. Rose Alina 2006 BSG Eutin Schleswig-Holstein G3 1 1 1

36. Kostyshyn Gerda TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G3 1 1 1

36. Umari Diana TSV 1846 Nürnberg Bayern G3 1 1 1

36. Huric Lejla 2006 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G3 1 1 1

36. Hahmann Pia 2007 SV Niedersedlitz 57 Sachsen G3 1 1 1

36. Hommelgaard Anna 2006 SV Bergstedt Hamburg G3 1 1 1

45. Lehmann Sophia 2007 Fortuna Blankenfelde Berlin G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Maczkowiak Lea BG Neuköln Berlin G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. von Mrozik Maja BG Neuköln Berlin G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Süring Hannah 2006 SC Brandenburg Berlin G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Heise Klara-Marie VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Pham Kieu Anh 2007 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen Thüringen G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Sakowski Neele 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G4 0,5 0,5 1

45. Weber Friederike 2007 MTV Nienburg Niedersachsen G4 0,5 0,5 1
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